2949

2044

3158

3201

2577

1083

1380

1607

2084

3001

1223

2849

2886

3004

3207

2000

2578

2872

2885

2971

3037

3093

3392

Lemonface
Rin Nohara
Black Opium
The Fight
Dead Girl in the pool
Kirimara
Catching Ice
Calypso
Hinata Hyuuga
Eraklyon

Lotte

Top Gun

Fly away
Before you go
Simon

Crown of Midnight
Midnight Love
Sonic
Butterfly
Galway Girl
Be a Queen
Nitro

Who are You

Bestenliste

Black Rose
Flakes
Lightnings
Stampestaldens
Black Rose LL
Palatinas
Medeas
Chestnuts
Flakes

Infinitys
Diekschloots
Stall Shooting Stars
Black Rose

MS

Volantis
Molhojgards
Black Rose LL
Skywalker
Black Rose
Jordbeargarden s
Lightnings

LS Infinitys

UniKins

Pfeiffer Annalena
Wagner Stella

Pfeiffer Selina
Esseling Nahne
Wetzelsberger Mareike
Pfeiffer Selina

Heinle Hanna

Degen Sandra
Wagner Stella

Loerch Jeanette
Mueller Imke

Degen Sandra

Mueller Anna-Maria
Loerch Jeanette
Pfeiffer Annalena
Mueller Anna-Maria
Wetzelsberger Mareike
Amolsch Nadja
Mueller Anna-Maria
Kreyska Max Benjamin
Pfeiffer Annalena
Pfalzgraf Hanna

Mueller Anna-Maria

6 Punkte

5 Punkte

5 Punkte

5 Punkte

4 Punkte

3 Punkte

3 Punkte

3 Punkte

3 Punkte

3 Punkte

2 Punkte

2 Punkte

2 Punkte

2 Punkte

2 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

1 Punkte

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse

Mittelschwere Klasse



